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Applications
Features PP .
. . Fiber Amplifier
Low insertion loss .
. . . Fiber sensor
High extinction ratio Fiber Laser Marking
High stability & Reliability Laboratory R&D

Wavelength range 960-990 nm
Pass band .
(PB) Insertion loss <0.8 dB
Isolation @RB >25 dB
Wavelength range 1040-1080 nm
Reflection .
band (RB) Insertion loss <0.6 dB
Isolation @PB >12 dB
Extinction ratio (Only for signal port) >20 dB
Return loss >50 dB
Handling power <300 mW
. PM fiber for Common port and Pass port; PM
Fiber type . . /
fiber or SMF-28e/Hi1060 fiber for Reflection port
Operating temperature -5 to +70 °C
Storage temperature -40 to +85 °C
Dimensions O5.5x L35 or @3.0x L25 mm
* L is 0.3dB (1310~1550nm) or 0.5dB (980~1064nm) higher, RL is 5dB lower and ER is 2dB
lower for each connector added. The default connector key is aligned to slow axis.
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specification GCPMFWDM
Port Number 1x2
Reflection wavelength Specify
Transmission wavelength Specify
Fiber Type Specify
Pigtail Type 0=250pum, 1=900um, 4=others
Package 5.5% 35 etc.
Connector FC/UPC, FC/APC etc



